Orange Cup

Eindhoven, 30-11- - 1-12-2019

Event 21
1-12-2019-17:10

Mixed, 4 x 50m Pool Lifesaving Relay

Open
Results

Rank
1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Italy 4
ONGARO, Sara
VOLPINI, Federica

Australia 1

BELL, Sam
DAVIES, Prue

NewZInd 1
BRADLEY, Libby
KIDD, Madison

Spain
PAYOLA ANGLADA, Nuria

99
93

92
97

99
97

99

ACEBO MONCALIAN, Maria Eugeni00

RB Dordrecht 1
HUTTEN, Ela
SENDEN, Chantal

Spain Y
LOPEZ RUIZ, Elsa

RODRIGUEZ RODDRIGUEZ DE LA (04RRA+0,96a

Athena 2
CARADONNA, Irene
GIORDANO, Masha

ACC di Salvamento
BACILE, Christian
FELICIANGELI, Flavio

DLRG Nordrhein 9
MUENDELEIN, Nils
THUMM, Fabian

STRC Mix
CROES, Elise
ISTAS, Lotte

RB Echt 1

MEERTEN, Jack
WILLEMS, Luuk

RB Dordrecht 2

BAKKER, Myrthe
BRINK, Celine

Czech Republic 1
SVEHLOVA, Katerina
KOTOUCOVA, Bara

Athena 1
CARADONNA, Irene
GIORDANO, Masha

DLRG Niedersachsen 1
BOROWIAK, Kimberley
NIENABER, Finja

Duisburg-Homberg Mixed

EBELING, Maike
TERLIESNER, Jana

RB Echt Junioren 1
BECKERS, Fleur
JETTEN, Maike
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+0,71
+0,49

+0,65
-0,02

+0,71
+0,12

+0,67
-0,07

+0,72
+0,04

+0,64

+0,72
+0,03

+0,88

+0,75
+0,30

+0,74
+0,70

+0,75
+0,31

+0,65
+0,25

+0,74
+0,52

+0,70
+0,43

+0,67
+0,23

+0,81
+0,19

+0,68
+0,32

Italy

27.27 FERRO, Mauro

22.46 PIRODDI, Andrea Vittorio
Australia

26.05 DAVIS, Matthew

20.85 EDDY, Rachel
NewZInd

27.38 DAWSON, Chris

15.13 ATA, Levi
Spain

27.96 ,

15.67

RB Dordrecht

27.23 VAN DER MEIJ, Melvin
16.74 VAN ERK, Ruben
Spain
27.78 MERINO MONTES DE OCA, Alvaro
16.83 TURRADO ALVAREZ, Alberto
Athena SC
29.98 BALDI, Marco
24.93 MARUOTT], luigi
ACC di Salvamento
35.04 MAZZI, Gioia
20.06 BACILE, Gaia

DLRG Nordrhein

29.72 SPUERCK, Lara
11.23 STUCH, Stefanie

St Truiden
29.88 VANDERSTEEN, Jelle
27.71 DEFOIN, Steven

RB Echt
30.35 WOLFS, Sharon
17.02 ROEMEN, Claudine

RB Dordrecht

27.94 RUSSCHEN, Sem

26.55 RUSSCHEN, Tom
Chech R

30.70 MACEK, David

28.92 ZALUDEK, Ondrej
Athena SC

30.78 RICCI, Mauro

23.36 BELLUARDO, Gianluca

DLRG Niedersachsen
30.00 BENSMANN, Luca
28.11 NAUMMANN, Jan

DLRG Duisburg-Homberg

33.71 LENGKEIT, Philipp
7.55 WIENHOLDT, Timm
RB Echt
30.06 VAN DEN AKKER, Bas
10.04 VAN HOFTEN, Seth

CALDERON GONZALVEZ, Sergio
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Time

1:49.68

1:49.86

1:50.53

1:57.93

1:58.84

2:01.97

2:04.31

2:04.32

2:08.21

2:08.33

2:09.65

2:10.86

2:13.94

2:15.35

2:15.56

2:17.46

2:17.64

30.74
29.21

22.53
40.43

30.70
37.32

47.22
27.08

33.50
41.37

23.44
53.92

43.00
26.40

39.64
29.58

58.47
28.79

41.20
29.54

26.64
55.64

14.08
1:02.29

22.31
52.01

53.70
27.51

34.83
42.62

1:05.65
30.55

35.56
1:01.98
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Orange Cup

Eindhoven, 30-11- - 1-12-2019

PR

Event 21, Mixed,jl: x 50m Pool Lifesaving Relay, Open

Rank

18. Blyth Y
MCCOURT, Rhiannah
MCMASTER, Nathan

19. RBWeert1l
KLOMP, Danique
KLOMP, Dyonne

20. RB Gouda 2
TERLOUW, Evi
VAN VAN DAM, Tom

21. RBEcht2
ROEMEN, Sven
OP HET VELD, Rik

22. Cellel

NIMZ, Jan-Henrik
RENTSCHLER, Antonia

23. DLRG ALpen1
KOCH, Theresa
SPLIETHOFF, Maja

24. Giitersloh 1
MUELLER, Erik
MUELLER, Jannis

25. Langenberg 1
KNUEPPE, Mario
HONOLD, Steffen

26. Czech Republic 2

KANTOVA, Natalie
BEZPALCOVA, Karolina

27. Kusel KiXXX 3
GRAU, Jessica
SCHULTZ, Vannessa

28. DLRG Alpen 2
VETTER, Maike
SPLIETHOFF, Lea

29. DLRG Niedersachsen 2
LAUER, Ole
MODDER, Louisa

30. RB Echt Junioren 2

VRENKEN, Kyra
VAN DER BEEK, Jason

31. Austrial

REISTER, Patrick
MARK, Kathrin

32. Blyth

CHANDLER, Cadie
WALKER - HARDWICK, Joe

33. RB Boxtel 1
KEURENTJES, Anne
VAN DEN HOEVEN, Dirkje

34. RB Delft 3
ZUIDGEEST, Vera
RAS, Ineke

35. DLRG Ludwigshafen 3
SEITZ, Elin
BUEHLER, Annika
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+0,81
+0,67

+0,72
+0,50

+0,69
+0,71

+0,70
+0,44

+0,84
+0,76

+0,74
+0,81

+0,67

+0,81
+0,67

+0,67

+0,90
+0,56

+0,77
+0,58

+0,77
+0,65

+0,66

+0,72
+0,60

+0,71
+0,78

+0,79
+0,40

+0,67
+0,48

+0,91
+0,84

BLYTH
29.88 DICKERSON WEEDY, Ellie
GUY, Matthew
RB Weert
28.98 TABAK, Timo
26.26 SMITS, Martijn
RB Gouda
28.09 VAN LOON, Isabel

12.73 VAN GRIEKEN, Rob
RB Echt

31.68 HOVER, Mieke

12.23 GOLSTEWN, Rianne
Celle

28.41 HOPP, Rico

31.35 HINRICHS, Merle
DLRG ALpen

29.98 TERPORTEN, Phillip

31.14 PASTOORS, Tim

DLRG Gutersloh
EUBE, Mareike
HILLE, Louisa

DLRG Langenberg

30.98 PAUL, Caroline
20.14 SCHLUETERMANN, Isabell
Chech R
OBDRZAL, Jaroslav
SOBESLAVSKY, David
Kusel KiXXX
32.31 BITTMANN, Paul
26.26 SCHULTZ, Marco
DLRG ALpen
32.92 HENSE, Kai
36.81 GUSCH, Tim

DLRG Niedersachsen

31.55 KRAUSS, Hannah
30.42 TAUBE, Patrick
RB Echt
34.79 VAN DEN AKKER, Tom
6.99 VAN GELLEKOM, Lotte
Austria
32.73 MAIER, Katharina
LOFERER, Rudolf
BLYTH
31.53 GILROY, Callum
13.22 SANDERS, Emelye
RB Boxtel
34.11 DEENEN, Jesse
6.17 VAN LUIJTELAAR, Pieter
RB Delft
30.70 VAN OEVELEN, Wout

21.97 SMETS, Marijn

DLRG Ludwigshafen
36.78 GASS, Romuald
32.26 BECKER, Alexander
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79
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99
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83
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Time

2:21.50

2:23.13

2:24.56

2:24.78

2:25.04

2:26.03

2:26.48

2:26.77

2:27.08

2:31.16

2:32.49

2:35.54

2:36.18

2:37.33

2:37.67

2:41.97

2:42.09

2:44.71

1:06.71

27.95
59.94

30.47
1:13.27

43.24
57.63

10.42
1:14.86

16.25
1:08.66

48.71
46.94

1:00.45
32.14

19.77
1:02.99

54.56
39.01

1:14.05

1:14.94
37.98

55.53
1:06.16

46.64
1:02.78

59.67
36.00
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Event 21, Mixed, 4 x 50m Pool Lifesaving Relay, Open

Rank Time

36. RB Amersfoort 1 RB Amersfoort 3:17.38
HOPMAN, Saskia 81  +0,89 34.87 STEENSTRA, Idwer 85 26.02
DURAND, Francoise 69 +0,97 16.89 HOPMAN, Erik 82 1:59.60

DSQ HongKong 1 HongKong 2:05.75
60 - The fourth competitor grasping the manikin before the third competitor touching the pool wall/edge
MR KAN, Ho Hin 02  +0,67 25.60 MS KWOK, Wai Lam 93 53.85
MS CHAN, Tsz Ching 00 +0,47 17.45 MR LEE, Sing Chung 90 28.85

DSQ RB Gouda 1 RB Gouda 2:08.39

59 - The third competitor releasing contact with the wall/edge or grasping the manikin before the head of the
manikin breaks the surface of the water.

DALHUISEN, Renske 03  +0,61 30.04 DE KNOOP, Bastiaan 86 25.19

STOETZER, Roelof 97 +0,29 14.93 BOUTER, Renee 98 58.23
DSQ RB Heytse 1 RB Heytse 2:11.41

60 - The fourth competitor grasping the manikin before the third competitor touching the pool wall/edge

JACOBS, Marlou 95  +0,74 27.11 HOBUS, Iwan 01 24.52

CUIJPERS, Isa 99  +0,12 18.92 BONGERS, Rick 00 1:00.86
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